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List of Certificate Courses Offered: 2022-23 

Sr. 

No. Name of Add on 

/Certificate 

programs offered 

Course 

Code     (if 

any) 

No. of times 

offered during 

the year 

Duration of 

course 

Number of 

students 

enrolled in the 

year 

1.  Certificate Course 

in Rural 

Journalism 

CC01RJ 1 3 Months 30 

2.  Certificate Course 

in Basics of Share 

Market 

CC02SM 1 3 Months 30 

3.  Certificate Course 

in Soil and Water 

Analysis 

CC03SWA 1 3 Months 24 

4.  Certificate Course 

in Spoken English 
CC04SE 1 3 Months 27 

5.  Certificate Course 

in Yoga and 

Meditation 

CC05YM 1 3 Months 30 

6.  Certificate Course 

in Computer 

Literacy 

CC06CL 1 3 Months 123 

7.  Certificate Course 

in Vermi 

composting 

CC07VC 1 3 Months 29 
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“A Certificate Course in Vermi-composting” 

 

Year: 2022-23  

(Admitted Student List) 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Student Class Gender Category  Contact number 

1.  Bhalerao Harish Babasaheb  Male OBC 8605159404 bhaleraoharish244@gmail.com 

2.  Deokar Sanika Sham Female OPEN 7822953422 Sanikadeokar7822@gmail.com 

3.  Gargade Chaitanya Anil Male NT-C 9307563669 chaitanyagargade@gmail.com 

4.  Ghadge Akash Kisan Male OPEN 9322538650 akashghadage8815@gmail.com 

5.  Jagtap Ketan Dadasaheb Male OPEN 9579171890 jagtapketan734@gmail.com 

6.  Kharde Akash Bapusaheb Male OPEN 9552276733 khardeakash39@gmail.com 

7.  Kharde Anita Gorksha Female OPEN 8767982394 anitakharde2003@gmail.com 

8.  Kharde Nitin Kailas  Male OPEN 9021864055 nitinkharde112@gmail.com  

9.  Kolekar Kaveri Machhindra Female NT-C 88309 65013 kaverikolekar104@gmail.com 

10.  Lokhande Swati Sanjay Female SC 9860843505 lokhandeswati764@gmail.com 

11.  Mandlik Dipak Balasaheb Male OBC 8956721152 dipakmandlik815@gmail.com 

12.  Naikwade Shubham Jalinder Male OPEN 7498183982 naikwadeshubham31@gmail.com 

13.  Nannor Sachin Santosh Male NT-C 8180883217 sachinnannor94@gmail.com 

14.  Nehe Sunny Rajendra Male OPEN 7666044817 sunnynehe8224@gmail.com 

15.  Parkhe Komal Sopan Female NT-C 7588391938 komalparkhe2@gmail.com 

16.  Pathan Alfiya Sameer Female OPEN 8010821510 alfiyap944@gmail.com 

17.  Pawar Krushna Laxman Male OPEN 9307052221 krushanapawar874@gmail.com 

18.  Raut Pranita Gorakshnath Female OPEN 8468836894 rautpranita681@gmail.com 

19.  Raut Pratiksha Babasaheb Female OPEN 9359025201 pratiksha0181@gmail.com 

20.  Shelar Shubhangi Rajendra Female OPEN 8767827790 shelarshubhangi86@gmail.com 

21.  Shelke Akash Dhruvabal Male OPEN 7972031800 akashshelke1472@gmail.com 

22.  Shelke Manisha Sudam Female NT-C 7083811171 manishashelke829@gmail.com 

23.  Shinde Rakhi Sanjay Female OBC 9284674089 rakhishinde983@gmail.com 

24.  Shirsath Shital Balasaheb Female OBC 7028578135 shitalshirsath37@gmail.com  

25.  Varpe Abhijeet Balasaheb Male OPEN 9307657319 abhijeetvarpe44@gmail.com 

26.  Varpe Mayur Dattatray Male OPEN 7620922711 mayurvarpe341@gmail.com 

27.  Waditake Kanchan 

Parasram 
Female NT-C 

7387003896 

waditakekanchan@gmail.com 

28.  Waditake Mahesh Popat Male NT-C 7741926821 maheshwaditake3@gmail.com 

29.  Waditake Vaishnavi 

Annasaheb 
Female NT-C 

8999926895 

waditakevaishnavi1@gmail.com  
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Student Profile 

“A Certificate Course in Vermi-composting” 

 

 

Summary 

Sr.  

No 
Year Course Number of Student 

1. 2022-23 Certificate 

course in 

Vermi-

composting 

Gender Open OBC NT SC ST Total 

Male 10 02 03 00 00 15 

Female 06 02 05 01 00 14 

Total 16 04 08 01 00 29 
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